Race Results week ending 1st March 2020

29.02.2020
Newcastle Parkrun
A total of 470 runners took part.

1 1 William CORK
44 1 Poppy OLD
288 76  Martha RADLEY

Bradford Parkrun
A total of 533 runners took part.

1 1 Andrew HUMPHRIES
17 1 Rachel MCCUSKER
103 10 Sophie NEWBOULD
230 170 Graham HOGGARTH

Skipton Parkrun
A total of 231 runners took part.

1 1 Chris OVENDEN

7 6 Tom CLARKE

11 1 Amelie LANE

28 22 Michael MCINNES
29 23 Stuart BOND

34 27  Andrew WEBB

43 34  Aziz KARSLI

49 8 Karen Elizabeth HOOD
50 9 Hilary SEWARD

52 10 Jessica FOX

66 50 Joel DALBY

90 21  Mary DOOTSON
95 23  Rachel GAUNT
112 77  Matt GAUNT
122 81  Antony RADLEY
130 40  Victoria WILSON
163 98  Steve HUNN
170 102 Mark WILSON

Pendle Parkrun
A total of 56 runners took part.

1 1 Jonny DUNN
10 1 Louise HARGREAVES
19 2 Sue MARSHALL

City of Norwich AC
Elswick Harriers
Skipton AC

Airecentre Pacers RC
Dewsbury Road Runners
Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Trawden AC
Skipton AC

00:15:30
00:21:11
00:28:42

00:17:03
00:20:46
00:24:26
00:28:35

00:17:03
00:19:49
00:20:27
00:23:10
00:23:14
00:23:28
00:24:06
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:46
00:25:39
00:26:47
00:26:58
00:27:42
00:28:36
00:29:25
00:31:55
00:32:32

00:20:40
00:25:09
00:26:26

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/newcastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=473985
http://www.conac.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/newcastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4970333
http://www.elswickharriers.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/newcastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=493108
http://www.guiseley.co.uk/airecentre-pacers/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1113405
http://www.dewsburyroadrunners.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=570480
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1636188
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5691885
http://www.wharfedaleharriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3036520
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1285106
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669196
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1283401
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1889434
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5741037
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2940217
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1903414
http://www.trawdenac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1341128
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Wanaka Parkrun, New Zealand
A total of 49 runners took part.
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Adam EASON
Rosie SEXTON
David GORMAN

Myrtle Parkrun
A total of 95 runners took part.
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Tom GOMERSALL
Sophie MYERS
Claire WOMBWELL

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Bingley Harriers and AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Skipton AC

00:19:18
00:21:37
00:25:53

00:20:49
00:25:26
00:30:13


https://www.parkrun.co.nz/wanaka/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1495108
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.co.nz/wanaka/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=501153
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.co.nz/wanaka/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=920530
http://www.bingleyharriers.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1041638
http://www.leighharriers.org/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

