#### Race Results week ending 1st March 2020

# 29.02.2020

# Newcastle Parkrun

A total of 470 runners took part.

1	1	William CORK	City of Norwich AC	00:15:30
44	1	Poppy OLD	Elswick Harriers	00:21:11
288	76	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:28:42

### Bradford Parkrun

A total of 533 runners took part.

1	1	Andrew HUMPHRIES	Airecentre Pacers RC	00:17:03	
17	1	Rachel MCCUSKER	Dewsbury Road Runners	00:20:46	
103	10	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:24:26	PB
230	170	Graham HOGGARTH	Skipton AC	00:28:35	

# **Skipton Parkrun**

A total of 231 runners took part.

1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:03
7	6	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:19:49
11	1	Amelie LANE	Wharfedale Harriers	00:20:27
28	22	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:23:10
29	23	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:23:14
34	27	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:23:28
43	34	Aziz KARSLI	Skipton AC	00:24:06
49	8	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:24:39
50	9	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:40
52	10	Jessica FOX	Skipton AC	00:24:46
66	50	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:25:39
90	21	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:26:47
95	23	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:26:58
112	77	Matt GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:27:42
122	81	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:28:36
130	40	Victoria WILSON	Skipton AC	00:29:25
163	98	Steve HUNN	Skipton AC	00:31:55
170	102	Mark WILSON	Skipton AC	00:32:32

#### Pendle Parkrun

A total of 56 runners took part.

1	1	Jonny DUNN	Unattached	00:20:40
10	1	Louise HARGREAVES	Trawden AC	00:25:09
19	2	Sue MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:26:26

# Wanaka Parkrun, New Zealand

A total of 49 runners took part.

1	1	Adam EASON	Unattached	00:19:18
5	1	Rosie SEXTON	Unattached	00:21:37
8	7	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:25:53

# Myrtle Parkrun

A total of 95 runners took part.

1	1	Tom GOMERSALL	Bingley Harriers and AC	00:20:49
19	1	Sophie MYERS	Leigh Harriers & AC	00:25:26
50	7	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:30:13